SEAL KIT ORDERING CODE
Fluoroelastomer 930000298
DPIM3_VS08MX1
VISUAL DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
INDICATOR
INDICATOR SELECTION TABLE
DP SETTING DP CODE ORDERING CODE MARKING CODE
1.2 bar (± 0.25) G DPIM3GVS08MX1 M3 1.2 S08
2.5 bar (± 0.35) K DPIM3KVS08MX1 M3 2.5 S08
3.5 bar (± 0.55) L DPIM3LVS08MX1 M3 3.5 S08
5.0 bar (± 0.75) M DPIM3MVS08MX1 M3 5.0 S08
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Switching Red/Green
Max pressure (p1=p2) 450 bar
Proof pressure 675 bar